City and County of Broomfield
Inspection Division

Today's Scheduled I nspections

To reach your inspector, please call 303-438-6370 and select Option 4

For questions, changes, or cancellations of inspections
please call 303-438-6370 before 8:30am and select Option 5.

Inspection Route Inspection Inspector
Permit# Address Date Priority Description
BP-25-04157 4480 W 121ST AVE 02/02/2026 B-Elec Abve Ceilng & Grid/Comm Beer
BP-25-05045 1660 EMERALD ST 02/02/2026 B-Elec Rough/Residential Beer
BP-25-02837 6363 W 120TH AVE 02/02/2026 B-Elec Rough/Commercial Beer
BP-25-03676 300 SUMMIT BLVD 02/02/2026 B-Elec Final/Commercial Beer
BP-25-04702 2972 N PRINCESS CIR 02/02/2026 B-Elec Rough/Residential Beer
BP-25-03186 11337 CENTRAL CT 02/02/2026 1 B-Elec Underground/Commercial Beer
BP-23-03776 11475 WADSWORTH BLVD 02/02/2026 13 B-Elec Rough/Commercial Beer
BP-25-02837 6363 W 120TH AVE 02/02/2026 B-Mech Rough/Commercial DeBrunner
BP-25-02988 14278 LAKEVIEW LN 02/02/2026 B-Mech Final/General DeBrunner
BP-25-01089 12120 QUANTUM PKWY 02/02/2026 B-Bldg Final DeBrunner
BP-24-04468-01 1355 COTTONWOOD ST 02/02/2026 B-Mech Rough/Commercial DeBrunner
BP-22-04964 9029 INTERLOCKEN LOOP 02/02/2026 3 B-Bldg Final DeBrunner
BP-24-04468-02 1355 COTTONWOOD ST 02/02/2026 5 B-Bldg Rough/Structural DeBrunner
BP-26-00088 3842 RED DEER TRL 02/02/2026 B-Plbg Final/General Ellison-Soto
BP-25-02484 440 HOYT ST 02/02/2026 B-Mech Rough/Commercial Ellison-Soto
BP-25-04702 2972 N PRINCESS CIR 02/02/2026 B-Mech Rough/Residential Ellison-Soto
BP-25-04702 2972 N PRINCESS CIR 02/02/2026 B-Plbg Rough/Residential Ellison-Soto
BP-25-04729 12671 GREEN CIR 02/02/2026 B-Plbg Final/General Ellison-Soto
BP-26-00318 13254 RED DEER TRL 02/02/2026 B-Plbg Final/General Ellison-Soto
BP-25-05045 1660 EMERALD ST 02/02/2026 B-Mech Rough/Residential Ellison-Soto
BP-26-00022 14300 WATERSIDE LN 02/02/2026 B-Plbg Final/General Ellison-Soto
BP-25-04459 11945 QUANTUM PKWY 02/02/2026 B-Mech Final/Commmercial Ellison-Soto
BP-25-04459 11945 QUANTUM PKWY 02/02/2026 B-Plbg Rough/Commercial Ellison-Soto
BP-25-03768 11820 DESTINATION DR 02/02/2026 2 B-PIbg Rough/Commercial Ellison-Soto
BP-25-02435 14650 IRVING ST 02/02/2026 7 B-PIbg Rough/Residential Ellison-Soto
BP-26-00113 4882 BLUE HERON CT 02/02/2026 B-Mech Final/General Jackson
BP-22-04961-02 9001 INTERLOCKEN LOOP 02/02/2026 B-Bldg Final Jackson
BP-25-04568 6470 W 120TH AVE 02/02/2026 B-Bldg Final Jackson
BP-25-04157 4480 W 121ST AVE 02/02/2026 B-Plbg Final/Commercial Jackson
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Permit#

BP-25-05079
BP-25-04778
BP-25-04816
BP-25-04882
BP-25-04973
BP-25-05037
BP-25-03767
BP-25-03768
BP-25-04157
BP-25-03880
BP-25-02435
BP-25-03705
BP-25-03245
BP-26-00043
BP-25-04312

Permit#
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City and County of Broomfield
Inspection Division

Today's Scheduled I nspections

To reach your inspector, please call 303-438-6370 and select Option 4

For questions, changes, or cancellations of inspections
please call 303-438-6370 before 8:30am and select Option 5.

Address

581 W 173RD PL

2524 CREEKSIDE DR
2885 E MIDWAY BLVD
3751 W 136TH AVE
13468 KING LAKE TRL
1175 FERN ST

11820 DESTINATION DR
11820 DESTINATION DR
4480 W 121ST AVE
14760 CLAY ST

14650 IRVING ST

450 BIRCH ST

2595 W 133RD CIR

2615 CREEKSIDE DR
123 EMERALD ST

Inspection
Date
02/02/2026
02/02/2026
02/02/2026
02/02/2026
02/02/2026
02/02/2026
02/02/2026
02/02/2026
02/02/2026
02/02/2026
02/02/2026
02/02/2026
02/02/2026
02/02/2026
02/02/2026

Route Inspection

Priority Description
B-PIbg Underground/General
B-Bldg Rough/Framing
B-Bldg Final
B-Mech Final/General
B-Bldg Drywall Screw/Res
B-Bldg Midroof
B-Bldg Rough/Framing
B-Bldg Rough/Framing
B-Bldg Rough/Framing
7 B-Bldg Final
9 B-Bldg Rough/Framing
B-Bldg Final Roof
B-Bldg Final Roof
B-Bldg Final Roof
9 B-Bldg Final Roof

Rollovers From Prior Day

Address

Inspection

Date

Route Inspection

Priority Description

Inspector

Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
One

One

One

One

Inspector
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