



City and County of Broomfield Inspection Division

Today's Scheduled Inspections

To reach your inspector, please call 303-438-6370 and select Option 4

For questions, changes, or cancellations of inspections

please call 303-438-6370 before 8:30am and select Option 5.

Permit#	Address	Inspection Date	Route Priority	Inspection Description	Inspector
BP-25-04157	4480 W 121ST AVE	02/02/2026		B-Elec Abve Ceilng & Grid/Comm	Beer
BP-25-05045	1660 EMERALD ST	02/02/2026		B-Elec Rough/Residential	Beer
BP-25-02837	6363 W 120TH AVE	02/02/2026		B-Elec Rough/Commercial	Beer
BP-25-03676	300 SUMMIT BLVD	02/02/2026		B-Elec Final/Commercial	Beer
BP-25-04702	2972 N PRINCESS CIR	02/02/2026		B-Elec Rough/Residential	Beer
BP-25-03186	11337 CENTRAL CT	02/02/2026	1	B-Elec Underground/Commercial	Beer
BP-23-03776	11475 WADSWORTH BLVD	02/02/2026	13	B-Elec Rough/Commercial	Beer
BP-25-02837	6363 W 120TH AVE	02/02/2026		B-Mech Rough/Commercial	DeBrunner
BP-25-02988	14278 LAKEVIEW LN	02/02/2026		B-Mech Final/General	DeBrunner
BP-25-01089	12120 QUANTUM PKWY	02/02/2026		B-Bldg Final	DeBrunner
BP-24-04468-01	1355 COTTONWOOD ST	02/02/2026		B-Mech Rough/Commercial	DeBrunner
BP-22-04964	9029 INTERLOCKEN LOOP	02/02/2026	3	B-Bldg Final	DeBrunner
BP-24-04468-02	1355 COTTONWOOD ST	02/02/2026	5	B-Bldg Rough/Structural	DeBrunner
BP-26-00088	3842 RED DEER TRL	02/02/2026		B-Plbg Final/General	Ellison-Soto
BP-25-02484	440 HOYT ST	02/02/2026		B-Mech Rough/Commercial	Ellison-Soto
BP-25-04702	2972 N PRINCESS CIR	02/02/2026		B-Mech Rough/Residential	Ellison-Soto
BP-25-04702	2972 N PRINCESS CIR	02/02/2026		B-Plbg Rough/Residential	Ellison-Soto
BP-25-04729	12671 GREEN CIR	02/02/2026		B-Plbg Final/General	Ellison-Soto
BP-26-00318	13254 RED DEER TRL	02/02/2026		B-Plbg Final/General	Ellison-Soto
BP-25-05045	1660 EMERALD ST	02/02/2026		B-Mech Rough/Residential	Ellison-Soto
BP-26-00022	14300 WATERSIDE LN	02/02/2026		B-Plbg Final/General	Ellison-Soto
BP-25-04459	11945 QUANTUM PKWY	02/02/2026		B-Mech Final/Commercial	Ellison-Soto
BP-25-04459	11945 QUANTUM PKWY	02/02/2026		B-Plbg Rough/Commercial	Ellison-Soto
BP-25-03768	11820 DESTINATION DR	02/02/2026	2	B-Plbg Rough/Commercial	Ellison-Soto
BP-25-02435	14650 IRVING ST	02/02/2026	7	B-Plbg Rough/Residential	Ellison-Soto
BP-26-00113	4882 BLUE HERON CT	02/02/2026		B-Mech Final/General	Jackson
BP-22-04961-02	9001 INTERLOCKEN LOOP	02/02/2026		B-Bldg Final	Jackson
BP-25-04568	6470 W 120TH AVE	02/02/2026		B-Bldg Final	Jackson
BP-25-04157	4480 W 121ST AVE	02/02/2026		B-Plbg Final/Commercial	Jackson



City and County of Broomfield Inspection Division

Today's Scheduled Inspections

To reach your inspector, please call 303-438-6370 and select Option 4

For questions, changes, or cancellations of inspections

please call 303-438-6370 before 8:30am and select Option 5.

Permit#	Address	Inspection Date	Route Priority	Inspection Description	Inspector
BP-25-05079	581 W 173RD PL	02/02/2026		B-Plbg Underground/General	Jackson
BP-25-04778	2524 CREEKSIDE DR	02/02/2026		B-Bldg Rough/Framing	Jackson
BP-25-04816	2885 E MIDWAY BLVD	02/02/2026		B-Bldg Final	Jackson
BP-25-04882	3751 W 136TH AVE	02/02/2026		B-Mech Final/General	Jackson
BP-25-04973	13468 KING LAKE TRL	02/02/2026		B-Bldg Drywall Screw/Res	Jackson
BP-25-05037	1175 FERN ST	02/02/2026		B-Bldg Midroof	Jackson
BP-25-03767	11820 DESTINATION DR	02/02/2026		B-Bldg Rough/Framing	Jackson
BP-25-03768	11820 DESTINATION DR	02/02/2026		B-Bldg Rough/Framing	Jackson
BP-25-04157	4480 W 121ST AVE	02/02/2026		B-Bldg Rough/Framing	Jackson
BP-25-03880	14760 CLAY ST	02/02/2026	7	B-Bldg Final	Jackson
BP-25-02435	14650 IRVING ST	02/02/2026	9	B-Bldg Rough/Framing	Jackson
BP-25-03705	450 BIRCH ST	02/02/2026		B-Bldg Final Roof	One
BP-25-03245	2595 W 133RD CIR	02/02/2026		B-Bldg Final Roof	One
BP-26-00043	2615 CREEKSIDE DR	02/02/2026		B-Bldg Final Roof	One
BP-25-04312	123 EMERALD ST	02/02/2026	9	B-Bldg Final Roof	One

Rollovers From Prior Day

Permit#	Address	Inspection Date	Route Priority	Inspection Description	Inspector